

3610 N. 44th St. #110 Phoenix, Arizona 85018 Tel 602.957.8881 Fax 602.957.0131 Web hmapr.com Blog hmatime.com

## **NEWS**

## CONTACT: BETH WILKINSON (602) 957-8881

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE June 14, 2010

## W.J. MALONEY PLUMBING OPENS NEW HVAC DIVISION, HIRES HVAC SPECIALIST

W.J. Maloney Plumbing Co., Inc. has announced that it will open a new heating, ventilating and air conditioning (HVAC) division. The division will service both residential and commercial clients of W.J. Maloney, and will provide 24/7 emergency service, maintenance programs, seasonal service inspections/checks, repair and replacement of equipment and more.

W.J. Maloney has also hired Michael Kersztyn as HVAC specialist to oversee the new division and hire additional HVAC staff. Formerly of Parker Design & Construction, Kersztyn is certified in the residential, commercial and industrial HVAC and solar industries. His specialized experience includes medical and process chillers, as well as data center equipment.

Kersztyn is a member of industry associations P.I.P.E. (Piping Industry Progress and Education Trust Fund) and A.P.A.C.C. (Arizona Plumbing and Cooling Contractors). He is a resident of Goodyear.

W.J. Maloney's HVAC division has already seen considerable success and the company will be hiring more specialists as the division continues to grow. For more information about W.J. Maloney's HVAC division, please visit <u>www.wjmaloney.com</u>.

## About W.J. Maloney Plumbing

Since 1964, W.J. Maloney Plumbing has been a leading plumbing contractor in the greater metropolitan Phoenix area. Working with many of the largest general contractors, the company has provided exemplary design build plumbing, from tenant improvement to complex multi-story projects that include many of the most prominent buildings in the Valley. W.J. Maloney Plumbing also provides extensive commercial and residential service, maintenance and repair, and is Women-Owned Business Enterprise (WBE) and Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE) certified. For more information, call (602) 944-5516 or visit www.wjmaloney.com.

-30-